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1. In what grade is your child? (Please fill out a separate survey for each (0

child) point)
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2. Is your child on a specialized plan (ALP, 504, IEP). Responses are ©
optional. point)
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3. Does the school provide effective means of communication between (0
school and families? point)
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4. Does the school provide effective means of communication (6]
between students and teachers? point)

3.46

Average Rating
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5. Does the school provide effective means of communication ©
between parents and teachers? point)
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Average Rating
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6. Does the school provide opportunities for your voice to be heard? (0 point)

3.31

Average Rating
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7. Do you know how to view your child’s assignments and grades in ©
Canvas/Infinite Campus? [This can be accomplished on a student's point)
school-issued iPad or through an “observer” account on your own
device]

. Yes 38
. No 1
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8. General comments on the communication section. (0 point)

14

Responses Latest Responses

9 respondents (64%) answered communication for this question.
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9. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in History (0
this year? point)

3.51

Average Rating
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10. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in English (0
this year? point)

3.18

Average Rating
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11. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in Math (0
this year? point)

3.33

Average Rating
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12. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in Science (0
this year? point)

3.50

Average Rating
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13. Comments on Academic Progress (0 point)

15

Responses Latest Responses

8 respondents (53%) answered teacher for this question.
classes child 9
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14. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to ©
develop character? point)

3.46

Average Rating
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15. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to ©
develop as an athlete? point)
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18
16
14

12
10
8
I l
1 2 3 4

(== I S 1

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-US&origin=0fficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=657b4fb7-8ac5-444d-8703-d9fc672a... 14/22



5/10/23, 1:33 PM SPRING Parent Survey (SAAC)

16. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to ©
take elective courses? point)

2.85

Average Rating
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17. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to ©
develop as a leader? point)

3.15

Average Rating
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18. How does your child perceive the Monument Academy atmosphere (0
(feeling safe at school, belonging, enjoys being at school)? point)

3.44

Average Rating
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19. Do you feel your child is connected to other MA students? (0 point)

3.33

Average Rating
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20. Do you feel your child is connected to teachers at MA? (0 point)
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Average Rating
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21. Do you feel your child is connected to Monument Academy's ©
traditions and school spirit? point)

2.87

Average Rating
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22. Has your child struggled this semester with mental health-type ©
challenges? (Reminder: this survey is completely anonymous) point)

. Yes 16
@ No 23
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23. How likely are you to recommend our school to others? 1- very ©
unlikely 2- Unlikely 3- Likely 4 - Very Likely point)
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24. In a few words, are there any other pressing comments or concerns (0
that you would like to share with Monument Academy. point)

14

Responses Latest Responses

7 respondents (50%) answered year for this question.
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